RAJASTHAN HOUSING BOARD CIRCLE KOTA

Details of available House/ Flats (Residential) to be Disposed Through
"BUDHWAR NEELAMI" (E-Submission)

AS ON 25-09-2025

S.No.

Name of Scheme/
Apartment

Name of Division
(OFFICE)

No. of Floors

House/ Flat Number

Accomodation (1/2/3/4
BHK)

Plot Area in
Only For
Tenaments
(In Sa.Ft)

Reserve Price
in Rs.
(2025-26)

Discount
Offered

Min. Bid
Price
(InRs.)

EMD @ 5%
of Column 8

Common
Parking

(InRs.) Facility

Googal
Location

2

7

8

10

11 12

13

JAIL ROAD
JHALAWAR

KOTA

INDEPENDENT HOUSE

2-A-1

1BHK

968.40

3062700.00

0%

2784600.00

153135.00 -

https://ma
ps.app.go
0.gl/HywJ

JAIL ROAD
JHALAWAR

KOTA

INDEPENDENT HOUSE

2-A-2

1BHK

968.40

3062700.00

0%

2784600.00

153135.00

https://ma
ps.app.go
0.gl/HywJ

JAIL ROAD
JHALAWAR

KOTA

INDEPENDENT HOUSE

2-A-3

1BHK

968.40

3062700.00

0%

2784600.00

153135.00

https://ma
ps.app.go
0.gl/HywJ

JAIL ROAD
JHALAWAR

KOTA

INDEPENDENT HOUSE

2-A-4

1BHK

968.40

3062700.00

0%

2784600.00

153135.00

https://ma
ps.app.go
0.al/HywJ

JAIL ROAD
JHALAWAR

KOTA

INDEPENDENT HOUSE

2-A-5

1BHK

968.40

3062700.00

0%

2784600.00

153135.00

https://ma
ps.app.go
0.gl/HywJ

JAIL ROAD
JHALAWAR

KOTA

INDEPENDENT HOUSE

2-A-6

1BHK

968.40

3062700.00

0%

2784600.00

153135.00

https://ma
ps.app.go
0.al/HywJ

JAIL ROAD
JHALAWAR

KOTA

INDEPENDENT HOUSE

2-A-11

1BHK

968.40

3062700.00

0%

2784600.00

153135.00

https://ma
ps.app.go
0.gl/HywJ

JAIL ROAD
JHALAWAR

KOTA

INDEPENDENT HOUSE

2-A-18

1BHK

968.40

3062700.00

0%

2784600.00

153135.00

https://ma
ps.app.go
0.al/HywJ

JAIL ROAD
JHALAWAR

KOTA

INDEPENDENT HOUSE

2-A-19

1BHK

968.40

3062700.00

0%

2784600.00

153135.00

https://ma
ps.app.go
0.gl/HywJ
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